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Master of Ceremony : Dr. Nelson Arboleda, Jr.

September 27,
0830
0900

0910-1010
1010-1030
1030-1200

1200-1300
1300
1440
1500-1700

September 28,
0910-1010

1010-1030
1030-1200

1200-1300
1300
1440
1500
1700-1730

2010 (@ G306)
Registration

Opening Remarks
Prof. Reuben Quiroga

Short Introduction for UNIX

Break

Lecture

Prof. Hisazumi AKAI

Graduate School of Science, Osaka University
AkaiKKR (MACHIKANEYAMA)

Luch Break

Tutorial/Hands-on

Break

Tutorial/Hands-on

2010 (@ G306)
Lecture

Prof. Wilson Agerico Difio

Graduate School of Engineering, Osaka University
Dynamics of Hydrogen Surface Reaction

Break

Lecture

Prof. Yoshitada Morikawa

Graduate School of Engineering, Osaka University
STATE (Simulation Tool for Atom Technology)
Luch Break

Tutorial/Hands-on

Break

Tutorial/Hands-on

Awarding/Closing

Prof. Gerardo Janairo
Dean, College of Science



